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Part Number

644004-00
621869-00
395078-00
000000-00
000000-00
395058-00
619175-00
640884-00
395063-00
395071-00
395065-00
395061-00
619253-00
621866-00
631041-00
395073-00
000000-00
623096-00
395099-00
653129-00
NO015849

619943-00
606337-00
395115-00
395079-00
395080-00
395430-00

PartsList for D51275K Type 3

Description

FRAME

CAP

END CAP

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
DEFLECTOR
BUSHING
BUMPER

VALVE

PISTON DRIVER ASSY.

SEAL

GASKET

HOLD DOWN
CYLINDER
BUMPER

PLATE

No Longer Available
DOOR

NOSE

LATCH

CONTACT TRIP
NOMAR PAD
MAGAZINE SPRING
LINER

BELT HOOK
SPRING PLATE
GASKET
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
35
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
48
49
51
52
53
54
55
55
56
56
57
58

Part Number

618015-00
647956-00
641011-00
398230-00
398219-00
N110774

395091-00
391814-00
98119-14

608174-00
608175-00
608178-00
608177-00
608176-00
488807-00
608179-00
607155-00
330036-23
330036-21
330036-20
330036-19
646361-00
609018-00
646359-00
398156-00
398157-00
398158-00

PartsList for D51275K Type 3

Description

PUSHER ASSY.
TRIGGER VALVE ASSY.
CAP

TRIGGER ASSY
TRIGGER ASSY.
ADJUSTER

PIN

GROMMET
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

FLAT WASHER
SCREW & WASHER
ACORN NUT
ROLL PIN

ROLL PIN

ROLL PIN

ROLL PIN
O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING
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Item Number

59
60
62
66
70
71
72
73
74
75
100
101
102
103
103
190
800
861
876
876
876
876
876

Part Number

398159-00
398167-00
390748-00
622418-00
395064-00
391813-00
395122-00
000000-00
000000-00
395085-00
618012-00
646425-00
395120-00
604407-02
98000-09

629042-01
429995-00
607315-00
605706-00
605707-00
618057-00
609988-00
623235-00

PartsList for D51275K Type 3

Description

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O RING

SPRING

SPRING
RETAINER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PIN

WARNING LABEL
LABEL

CATCH

HEX WRENCH
WRENCH,HEX-4MM
SAFETY GLASSES
GREASE

KITBOX

PISTON DRIVER ASSY.
BUMPER
TRIGGER
TRIGGER

O-RING KIT
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